6 | 5 | 4 3 1
1000 480
128,5 223 a
i o LS (14)
— Lf P
———————— i /\E b (1)
2B
|| | | I|
n o [ °°®
2 ~ || | | I|
- |
e 000
A A R, 4
———————— q P
= Kok
L * ] LA ©
O
Y mEfie
B B 3D View
Side View Front View 16 ] 90 M0 FX Plate C-C 719223 X 0510k | SS 316L
151 1 Rear Stabilizer Plate 1050x200 x 6 thk | SS 304L
14| 4 Allen Cap Screw M20 x 60 Ig SS 304L
1158 1312 Hex Bolt M16 x40 1g SS 304L
1216 Hex Nut M16 SS 304L
1] 12 Flat Washer M16 SS 304L
4 106 Manufactured Hex Nut M3040 Ig Brass
[ 9 |1 Pressure Plate Plate 480x1000 x 32 thk | Mild Steel
oy 8 | 4 Hex Bolt M16 x 65 Ig S5 304L
A 7|3 ISO Threaded Rod M16 x 100 Iy SS 304L
(- 6 | 4 Manufactured Hex Bolt M30 x 1000 Ig SS 304L
7 512 Guide Shaft @50 Round x 1000 1g | SS 304L
! 4 112 M30 Step Washer @55 Round x 20 Ig SS304L |AT-10-DT-001
3|1 Foot Mount Left Front Plate 100x185 x 10 thk | SS 304L
TOp View - 2 | 2 |Foot Mount Right Front & Rear| Plate 100x185 x 10 thk | SS 304L
A-A ( 1:10 ) 111 Frame Plate Plate 480x1125 x 32 thk| Mild Steel
) [TEM|QTY DESCRIPTION SIZE MATERIAL | COMMENTS
BILL OF MATERIALS
REV | DESCRIPTION DRAWN | CHECKED | APPROVED DATE
0 FOR APPROVAL ple:) DDB DDB GENERAL ARRANGEMENT @ 6 AT-10 PLATE AND FRAME
Al HEAT EXCHANGER APEX THERMAL
SCALE : 1:15
SUB CONTRACTOR DWG NO Sheet of REV
This drawing is subject to return on demand and must not be copied or passed on | GLIENT DWG NO Sheet of REV
to any third party; or used directly or indirectly for any other purpose that the
design and construction to the order of APEX THERMAL APEX DWG NO AT-10-GA-001 Sheet 1 of 1 |REV
6 | 5 | 4 3 | 2 | 1




